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EUROPEAN JUNIOR RECORD 7.14m DRECHSLER Heike GER Bratislava (SVK) 4 JUN 1983
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 6.80m KLISHINA Darya RUS Novi Sad (SRB) 24 JUL 2009

Long Jump Women
Qualification Group A 20 JUL 2013 / 11:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SAWYERS Jazmin GBR 21 MAY 1994 5 6.38 Q PB

2 CARVALHO Teresa POR 30 JAN 1995 11 6.35 Q NJR

3 BEKH Maryna UKR 18 JUL 1995 1 6.32 Q

4 MARTÍN-SACRISTÁN Ana ESP 15 DEC 1994 4 6.28 Q PB

5 MALMBERG Elise SWE 13 JUL 1995 10 6.22 Q PB

6 SENE Awa FRA 24 JUL 1994 9 6.22 Q

7 LUZOLO Maryse GER 13 MAR 1995 3 6.16 q

8 MARINCU Florentina ROU 8 APR 1996 6 6.03

9 DWOMOH Gabriella NED 12 JAN 1994 13 6.01

10 HLADIKOVA Claudia SVK 11 JAN 1994 2 5.98

11 HURSKE Reetta FIN 15 MAY 1995 8 5.88

12 FOTOPOULOU Philippa CYP 20 DEC 1996 7 5.83

13 KORNILUK Ewa POL 11 JUL 1994 12 5.34

ŠVECOVÁ Anna CZE 11 APR 1994 14 NM
1 2 3

1 SAWYERS Jazmin x 6.10 6.38(+0.6) (+1.2) (+0.6)
2 CARVALHO Teresa x 6.35(+0.4) (+0.2)
3 BEKH Maryna 6.32 (+1.0)
4 MARTÍN-SACRISTÁN A 6.28 (-0.2)
5 MALMBERG Elise 6.01 6.22(-0.9) (+0.1)
6 SENE Awa 6.22 (-0.4)
7 LUZOLO Maryse 6.16 6.12 x(0.0) (+0.7) (+0.2)
8 MARINCU Florentina 5.83 6.03 x(-0.9) (+1.2) (+0.6)
9 DWOMOH Gabriella x 5.98 6.01(+0.4) (+0.4) (+0.1)

10 HLADIKOVA Claudia 5.83 5.98 x(+0.8) (+0.8) (+1.3)
11 HURSKE Reetta x 5.71 5.88(-0.3) (+0.6) (+0.7)
12 FOTOPOULOU P 5.72 5.83 x(+0.8) (-0.6) (-0.1)
13 KORNILUK Ewa x x 5.34(0.0) (+0.7) (+0.1)

ŠVECOVÁ Anna x r(+1.3)

Long Jump Women
Qualification Group B 20 JUL 2013 / 11:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MIHAMBO Malaika GER 3 FEB 1994 11 6.64 Q PB

2 GERTER Julia GER 13 JUL 1994 5 6.19 q

3 PETROKAITE Jogaile LTU 30 SEP 1995 12 6.12 q

4 CESTONARO Ottavia ITA 12 JAN 1995 2 6.10 q

5 MELNYK Bohdana UKR 25 OCT 1994 1 6.08 q

6 CHACINSKA Natalia POL 7 MAR 1996 3 6.04

7 HOVHANNISYAN Satenik ARM 5 FEB 1995 7 6.04

8 OLIVEIRA Ana Margarida POR 18 JUL 1995 8 5.97

9 AKPANA ASSA Nadia NOR 22 DEC 1995 13 5.96

10 SALAS Cora ESP 27 SEP 1995 14 5.92

11 VAN KOOTEN Djanne NED 9 JUN 1995 10 5.89

12 TRAORÉ Martha DEN 8 JAN 1995 9 5.72

13 ZUBOVA Krista LAT 1 MAY 1994 4 5.33

LINDEMANS Marjolein BEL 17 FEB 1994 6 DNS
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Qualification Group B (cont.)
Qualification Group B 1 2 3

1 MIHAMBO Malaika 6.64 (-0.5)
2 GERTER Julia x x 6.19(-0.3) (+0.5) (+0.8)
3 PETROKAITE Jogaile 6.12 5.96 5.93(-0.5) (+0.9) (0.0)
4 CESTONARO Ottavia 6.10 6.02 x(+1.1) (+1.0) (+0.1)
5 MELNYK Bohdana 5.98 6.08 6.06(+0.6) (+1.5) (+0.1)
6 CHACINSKA Natalia 6.04 5.94 5.98(+1.0) (0.0) (+1.3)
7 HOVHANNISYAN S 5.89 6.04 x(-0.2) (+0.4) (-0.2)
8 OLIVEIRA A 5.97 5.89 x(-0.7) (0.0) (-0.3)
9 AKPANA ASSA Nadia 5.96 x 5.95(-0.6) (0.0) (+1.3)

10 SALAS Cora x 5.92 x(+0.6) (+0.4) (+0.7)
11 VAN KOOTEN Djanne 5.67 5.76 5.89(-0.9) (+0.8) (+0.2)
12 TRAORÉ Martha x x 5.72(+1.1) (+1.1) (+0.4)
13 ZUBOVA Krista x x 5.33(+0.3) (+0.5) (+0.4)

LINDEMANS M

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 6.20 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 25 °C Humidity: 53 % Conditions: Sunny

Legend
NJR National Junior Record PB Personal Best
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